
Henderson County Schools LPC Committee 2014

Name Address Email School

Parent
Natasha Burnside*

2364 Green River Rd #C

Henderson, KY 42420
natashaburnside@yahoo.com AB Chandler Elementary

Tonya Robinson*
1614 Short Street

Henderson, KY 42420
tonya_robinson@hotmail.com Cairo Elementary

Heath Farmer
4118 Shady Hollow Dr.

Henderson, KY 42420
heath.farmer77@gmail.com East Heights Elementary

Charles Abbott
2519 Sunset Lane

Henderson, KY 42420
ceabbott2@gmail.com Jefferson Elementary

Teacher
Kim Christian*

4689 Mariah Drive

Henderson, KY 42420

kim.christian@henderson.kysc

hools.us
Niagara Elementary

Jamie Boeglin*
23348 S.R. 811

Owensboro, KY 42301

jamie.boeglin@henderson.kys

chools.us
North Middle School

Susan Overton
860 Hwy 41 South

Henderson, KY 42420

susan.overton@henderson.kys

chools.us

South Heights 

Elementary

Paul Metzger
1238 Taransay Dr. 

Henderson, KY 42420

paul.metzger@henderson.kysc

hools.us
South Middle School

Building 
Doria Bugg

9297 Ridgewood Rd

Henderson, KY 42420

doria.bugg@henderson.kyscho

ols.us
Bend Gate Elementary

Administrator
Deborah Keown

8589 State Route 1078 North

Henderson, KY 42420

deborah.keown@henderson.ky

schools.us
Central Academy

Rick Hopf
600 Marywood Dr.

Henderson, KY 42420

rick.hopf@henderson.kyschool

s.us

Henderson County High 

School

Beth Watson
6305 Highway 60 East

Henderson, KY 42420

bethany.watson@henderson.k

yschools.us
Spottsville Elementary

District

 Facilities Manager

Central Office Staff Walt Spencer
3136 Braxton Park

Henderson, KY 42420

walt.spencer@henderson.kysc

hools.us

Director
 of Finance

Community Leader 
Rob Wiederstein

1324 Alastair Dr.

Henderson, KY 42420
khuon68@gmail.com District Court Judge

Steve Austin
1120 Merritt Dr.

Henderson, KY 42420

saustin@cityofhendersonky.or

g
City Mayor

Bruce Todd
724 Barren Church Rd.

Henderson, KY 42420
btodd@accuridecorp.com County Magistrate

Board Member Jon Sights
906 N Main St.

Henderson, KY 42420
jlsights@sitex-corp.com School Board Member

Building/Zoning 

Offical

Superintendent

 or disignee **

Total Members 20

* The first two Parents and Teachers elected must be school council members. (A total of 4 SBDM Members)

** The superintendent or designee serves as a non-voting member.

Donnie Thacker
15404 Upper Delaware Rd.

Henderson, KY 42420

donald.thacker@henderson.ky

schools.us
Maintenance

Director of 

Transportation
Keegan O'Daniel

2 Riverdale Ct.

Henderson, KY 42420

keegan.odaniel@henderson.ky

schools.us

Kathy Ferrell
832 S. Adams St.

Henderson, KY 42420

kferrell@hendersonplanning.or

g

Executive Director

Henderson City/Co. 

Planning and Zoning
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